
Information

Description:EMC/1040024045/cartridge
Bid invitation number:6300031112

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 20.01.2020 16:00:00
Opening date: 20.01.2020 16:00:00
Created On: 04.01.2020 10:43:07

Bid invitation

Attachments:

FORMAT_MSME

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 8630400981 DELL LTO 6 ULTRIUM
DATA CARTRIDGE 2.5 TB

 00:00:00 5  NO

Item long text:
DELL LTO 6 ULTRIUM DATA CARTRIDGE 2.5 TB
MAKE: DELL

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

2 8630400982 DELL LTO 6 ULTRIUM
CLEANING CARTRIDGE

 00:00:00 1  NO

Item long text:



Information

Description:EMC/1040024045/cartridge
Bid invitation number:6300031112

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

DELL LTO 6 ULTRIUM CLEANING CARTRIDGE
MAKE: DELL

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %


